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When full drainage is critical, TTi’s SumpTrans™ fully 
draining liquid cartage tanks are in demand. Designed 
and moulded to perform under any conditions, 
these pin-mounted poly sump tanks have earnt their 
reputation as “The Safest Tanks in Motion”.

TTi’s SumpTrans™ Tanks use specially blended polyethylene to 
handle the broadest range of liquids possible from plain water to 
the harshest chemicals – ask for a copy of our compatibility chart!

TTi’s SumpTrans tanks have impact-resistant qualities and are 
impervious to the toughest conditions. Incorporates a finely tuned 
blend of UV-stabilised polyethylene allowing the tank to handle the 
toughest working conditions.

Fully-Drainable Chemical Tanks

SumpTrans™

TransTank International  | SumpTrans™ Product Brochure         3



The very best tanks available on the Australian 
market, giving you peace of mind

20-Year Tank Warranty
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Potable Water Molasses Chemicals Virtually Any Other Liquid!*

Suitable  for

*See our 
compatibility 

chart
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Tank Sizes

100 Litres 200 Litres 200 Litres 300 Litres

815 x 450 x 600mm (LHW)

18kg (Dry weight with frame)

940 x 600 x 760mm (LHW)

22kg (Dry weight with frame)

1085 x 650 x 600mm (LHW)

19kg (Dry weight with frame)

1270 x 615 x 750mm (LHW)

17kg (Dry weight with frame)

SKU: PTSS00100KSG SKU: PTSS00200KSG SKU: PTSP00200KSG SKU: STC03000SG

300 Litres 400 Litres 400 Litres 500 Litres

940 x 615 x 965mm (LHW)

27kg (Dry weight with frame)

1230 x 850 x 710mm (LHW)

37kg (Dry weight with frame)

890 x 820 x 975mm (LHW)

37kg (Dry weight with frame)

1250 x 1070 x 590mm (LHW)

43kg (Dry weight with frame)

SKU: PTSS00300AKSG SKU: PTSP00400KSG SKU: PTSS00400KSG SKU: PTSP00500KSG

Note: Detailed Technical Tank Drawings Available Online
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Tank Sizes

600 Litres 600 Litres 800 Litres 1,000 Litres

1200 x 840 x 1000mm (LHW)

42kg (Dry weight with frame)

1250 x 1070 x 790mm (LHW)

50kg (Dry weight with frame)

1430 x 1220 x 800mm (LHW)

71kg (Dry weight with frame)

1430 x 1220 x 980mm (LHW)

76kg (Dry weight with frame)

SKU: PTSS00600KSG SKU: PTSP00600KSG SKU: PTSP00800KSG SKU: PTSP01000KSG

1,200 Litres 1,500 Litres 2,000 Litres 2,400 Litres

1700 x 1200 x 950mm (LHW)

85kg (Dry weight with frame)

1700 x 1200 x 1190mm (LHW)

91kg (Dry weight with frame)

2150 x 1410 x 1180mm (LHW)

149kg (Dry weight with frame)

2150 x 1410 x 1360mm (LHW)

145kg (Dry weight with frame)

SKU: PTSP01200KSG SKU: PTSP01500KSG SKU: PTSP02000KSG SKU: PTSP02400KSG

Note: Detailed Technical Tank Drawings Available Online
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Tank Sizes

3,000 Litres 4,000 Litres 5,000 Litres

2430 x 1540 x 1350mm (LHW)

250kg (Dry weight with frame)

430 x 1540 x 1550mm (LHW)

370kg (Dry weight with frame)

2760 x 2000 x 1620mm (LHW)

425kg (Dry weight with frame)

SKU: PTSP03000KSG SKU: PTSP04000KSG SKU: PTSP05000KSG

6,000 Litres 10,000 Litres 13,000 Litres

2760 x 2000 x 1770mm (LHW)

470kg (Dry weight with frame)

3480 x 2250 x 2100mm (LHW)

750kg (Dry weight with frame)

3480 x 2250 x 2470mm (LHW)

825kg (Dry weight with frame)

SKU: PTSP06000KSG SKU: PTSP10000KSG SKU: PTSP13000KSG

Note: Detailed Technical Tank Drawings Available Online
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Get  Any Tank in Your 
Corporate Colour

   Natural   Trans Yellow   Trans Blue

  White   Birch Grey   Black   Heritage Green

  Yellow   Orange   Red   Dark Blue

Safety Green 
(Opaque)

Standard

Translucent
See the liquid level through the tank wall!

Opaque

5% Colour Change Surchage Applies
Note: Actual colours may vary slightly

Cutaway Shows Fully 
Draining Tank Floor

End View Shows 'V' 
Frame Supporting Tank

Scan to see
this product 

in action!

All SumpTrans™ Spray Tanks 
Require a Supporting Frame, 
Allowing for Sump Drainage
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UV Stabilised
Manufactured from UV 
stabilised polyethylene 
specifically formulated to 
handle harsh chemicals

Fully-Drainable
Fully draining sump with 
smooth interior, enabling 
complete drainage and 
decontamination of tank

450mm Hinged Lid
Large tank opening for fast, 
easy filling. Sealed with 
450mm lid with labyrinth 
breather

Hot-Dip Galvanised 
Frames
Available with robust hot-dip 
galvanised steel mounting 
frame for correct tank support 
and ease of mounting

Containment Lip
Easy fill, No-Spill containment 
lip on all spray tanks above 
500L

Basket Filter
Basket filter supplied with 
tanks 200 Litres and larger

Easy to Read 
Calibrations
Easy to read calibrations  for 
measurement of contents
(when sight level tube fitted on  tank)

SureFit System
SureFit Safe and secure 
mounting pin system

Standard Features Frames

All spray tanks require a steel 
mounting frame to give the 
sump clearance for access.

TTi’s steel frames are over engineered 
and hot dip galvanized for long lasting 

protection.

Tanks can be purchased 
without frames
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Liquid Transport Tanks

At TTi, we’re proud to be Australia’s leading manufacturer of UV stabilised, impact resistant, polyethylene 
water cartage tanks. 

Check out these product on tti.com.au. 

Water Cartage 
Tanks

Fully-Drainable Spray 
Tanks

Water Cart 
Trailers

Water Delivery 
Units

Tank 
Accessories

AquaTrans™ SumpTrans™ FirePatrol14™ AquaDelivery™ LiquidLocker™  Baffling System

AquaMove™ FirePatrol15™ Hydrant Filler and Funnel Kits

Tank Lids & Accessories
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Rotational moulding is one of several types  
of plastic moulding processes. Typically  
its used to manufacture large hollow 
products - such as our transportable tanks. 

A measured quantity of polyelthylene powder is placed into  
a steel mould which is rotated in a heated oven. 

The raw material melts, lining the inside of the mould. Once 
all the powder has melted and its texture has become like 
honey, the mould is removed from the oven and rotated 
while cooling. This helps to maintain the shape while the 
polyethylene solidifies. 

This procedure may sound simple but there is a crucial
human element in the process, ensuring that every tank  
is cooked to perfection.

Our unmatched craftmanship and engineered  
mould tooling,  is reflected in every moulded  TTi tank.

TTi’s in-house 
rotomoulding facilities 

allows end-to-end control 
over the quality process, and 
the confidence we have in 

our tanks is shown in the 
 20-year factory warranty.

Rotational 
Moulding
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We design, develop and manufacture liquid transport 
tank solutions here in Australia.

Built for the tough Australian landscape and exported across the world, 
TTi’s water tanks are recognized widely for their their attractive design, 
quality & reliability.

The TTi Difference

Quality
Built to stand the test of
time and be with you for
years to come.

Ease of Use
Well-designed and easy to 
use solutions to help you get 
the job done fast, without
hassle.

Service & Support
Australian-based service 
and after sales support you 
can count to help you when 
you need it

Uniquely Australian
Built in Australia, by
Australians, for the tough
Australian landscape

Safety
Australia’s only Liquid
Transport Tank specialists,
committed to creating the
safest tanks in motion



Head Office: 1800 816 277
Landline: (03) 5866 3266
Fax: (03) 5866 3019

Nathalia - (Head Office)
3 Murray Valley Hwy, Nathalia,  
VIC, 3638

Nathalia - (Fabrication)
5 Nugent St, Nathalia,  
VIC, 3638

Melbourne - (Water Trucks)
12 Burwood Avenue, Sunshine North, 
VIC, 3020

Sales: sales@tti.com.au
Support: customercare@tti.com.au

Quotes and Enquiries

1800 816 277

DISCLAIMER
There may be information in our catalogue that contains typographical 
errors, inaccuracies, or omissions that may relate to product descriptions, 
specifications, pricing and other details. All weights, measurements and colours 
shown, are best approximations. Trans Tank International (TTi) cannot guarantee 
and assumes no legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy or completeness 
of the information provided. The information contained in this catalogue is for 
general guidance only. TTi reserves the right to change, delete, or otherwise 
modify the information which is represented without any prior notice.

Follow us at #TransTankInternational

www.tti.com.au


